1.30pm
1.45pm

1.50pm

2.00pm

2.20pm

2.40pm

3.00pm

3.20pm

3.40pm

4.00pm

4.20pm

Life After Informatics

Wednesday, 3" March 2010
Chichester Lecture Theatre,
Ground Floor, Chichester |

http://www.sussex.ac.uk/aboutus/findus/documents/campusmap.pdf

Registration

Welcoming Remarks
Sharon Wood, Careers Liaison Tutor, Informatics

Introduction
John Carroll, Head of Department, Informatics

Soukaina Dharas, Accenture
http://www.accenture.com/countries/UK

Danny Issacs, Relentless Software
http://www.relentless.co.uk/

Laura Youel (Al, 2008; MSc HCCS) American Express
http://www.sussex.ac.uk/Units/pgrad/amex/

Tea/Coffee and Biscuits

James Stanier (CS 2008; Informatics PG(R) Software Systems Lab)
http://www.informatics.sussex.ac.uk/research/groups/softsys/

Matthew Barry (Al with German 2008) Logica
http://www.logica.co.uk/

Ali Bergstrom-Allen (MDS 2005) Sony Computer Entertainment (TBC)
http://www.scee.presscentre.com/

There will be some time following the main presentations
for informal discussion.

Please complete your feedback forms and hand in as you leave the lecture theatre.



