Life After Informatics
Wednesday, 3rd March 2010
Chichester Lecture Theatre,
Ground Floor, Chichester I

http://www.sussex.ac.uk/aboutus/findus/documents/campusmap.pdf

1.30pm	Registration
1.45pm	Welcoming Remarks Sharon Wood, Careers Liaison Tutor, Informatics
1.50pm	Introduction John Carroll, Head of Department, Informatics
2.00pm	Soukaina Dharas, Accenture http://www.accenture.com/countries/UK
2.20pm	Danny Issacs, Relentless Software http://www.relentless.co.uk/
2.40pm	Laura Youel (AI, 2008; MSc HCCS) American Express http://www.sussex.ac.uk/Units/pgrad/amex/
3.00pm	Tea/Coffee and Biscuits
3.20pm	James Stanier (CS 2008; Informatics PG(R) Software Systems Lab) http://www.informatics.sussex.ac.uk/research/groups/softsys/
3.40pm	Matthew Barry (AI with German 2008) Logica http://www.logica.co.uk/
4.00pm	Ali Bergstrom-Allen (MDS 2005) Sony Computer Entertainment (TBC) http://www.scee.presscentre.com/
4.20pm	There will be some time following the main presentations for informal discussion.

Please complete your feedback forms and hand in as you leave the lecture theatre.